Resultat Norsk filt 6 okt 2018

Klass 1
Jonas E

Elliot (J)
Patric
Alessandro
Jérgen

Eva

Klass 2
Magnus

Matthias
Camilla (D)
Anders B
Bertil

Johan

Kenneth K

Klass 3
Ivan

Josef

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total
5/3 6/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 4/4 5/4 6/6 40/28
8 8 9 8 6 8 9 12 68
6/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 6/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 37/18
8 7 7 8 8 7 6 4 55
6/2 5/1 4/3 6/3 3/2 2/1 4/3 4/4 34/19
8 6 7 9 5 3 7 8 53
4/3 5/2 4/3 5/4 3/2 5/4 4/3 1/1 31/22
7 7 7 9 5 9 7 2 53
6/2 6/1 6/1 5/2 6/1 5/2 1/1 6/1 41/11
8 7 7 7 7 7 2 7 52
2/1 4/1 0/0 1/1 0/0 0/0 3/1 2/1 12/5
3 5 0 2 0 0 4 3 17
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total
6/3 6/2 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 45/28
9 8 8 11 7 10 8 12 73
6/2 6/1 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 46/23
8 7 8 9 8 9 8 12 69
6/3 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 44/23
9 8 8 10 8 10 8 6 67
6/3 6/2 4/2 5/4 2/1 6/4 6/4 5/4 40/24
9 8 6 9 3 10 10 9 64
4/2 6/2 5/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 6/3 3/3 39/22
6 8 8 8 7 9 9 6 61
5/3 5/2 0/0 5/4 2/1 5/4 3/2 3/3 28/19
8 7 0 9 3 9 5 6 47
0/0 6/2 4/3 1/1 5/2 4/2 3/2 6/6 29/18
0 8 7 2 7 6 5 12 47
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total
6/3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/6 48/30
9 8 10 11 8 10 10 12 78
6/3 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/6 47/30
9 8 9 11 8 10 10 12 77

Poang
29
26
24

23

Podng
64
69
35
32
24
35

26

Poang
60

55



